SIEGFRIED & JENSEN

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

tie 6th Place

tie 6th Place

tie 8th Place

tie 8th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Utah PGA Pro-Am

Oakridge CC ¢ August 19, 2013
PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Mark Owen (p)
Gary Cooper
Josh Jensen
Lance Barton
Nick Kevsaw

Brett Wayment (p)
Mitch Jensen
Walker Jensen
Brad Peterson
Blake Peterson

Derek Penman (p)
James Balsterholt
Justin Sutherland

Bart Smith

Kenny Hilton

Jeremy Miller (p)
Brent Lange
Mike Rice

Paul Limburg
Alan Jorgensen

Boston Watts
Mark Bitner
Craig Fisher
Mark Green
Lynn Carlson

Doug Brown (p)
Braydon Bent
Justin Stewart
Brandon Juston
Jason Olson

Cole Ogden
Bud Siegfried
Allen Low
John Bryce
Mike Lubbs

Robert Burbank Il (p)
Justin Weidauer

Bob Woods

Adam Case

Adam Thurman

Chris Johnson (p)
Joe Musgrove
Gary Barnson
Layne Stack

Fred Hale

SCORE

111

112

115

117

119

120

120

121

121

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Mark Owen (p)
Derek Fox (p)
Derek Penman (p)

68
70
72

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00

$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

Utah Section

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,200.00

$950.00

$750.00

$625.00

$500.00

$275.00

$275.00

$100.00

$100.00



