

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Utah PGA Pro-Am Oakridge CC ◆ August 19, 2013 PAYOUT RESULTS



		OT RESOLTS	INDIVIDUAL	TEAM
PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
1st Place	Mark Owen (p)	111	\$240.00	\$1,200.00
	Gary Cooper		\$240.00	
	Josh Jensen		\$240.00	
	Lance Barton		\$240.00	
	Nick Kevsaw		\$240.00	
2nd Place	Brett Wayment (p)	112	\$190.00	\$950.00
	Mitch Jensen		\$190.00	
	Walker Jensen		\$190.00	
	Brad Peterson		\$190.00	
	Blake Peterson		\$190.00	
3rd Place	Derek Penman (p)	115	\$150.00	\$750.00
	James Balsterholt		\$150.00	
	Justin Sutherland		\$150.00	
	Bart Smith		\$150.00	
	Kenny Hilton		\$150.00	
4th Place	Jeremy Miller (p)	117	\$125.00	\$625.00
	Brent Lange		\$125.00	
	Mike Rice		\$125.00	
	Paul Limburg		\$125.00	
	Alan Jorgensen		\$125.00	
5th Place	Boston Watts	119	\$100.00	\$500.00
	Mark Bitner		\$100.00	
	Craig Fisher		\$100.00	
	Mark Green Lynn Carlson		\$100.00 \$100.00	
	Lyriii Carisori		φ100.00	
tie 6th Place	Doug Brown (p)	120	\$55.00	\$275.00
	Braydon Bent		\$55.00	
	Justin Stewart		\$55.00	
	Brandon Juston Jason Olson		\$55.00 \$55.00	
	Jason Oison		φ55.00	
tie 6th Place	Cole Ogden	120	\$55.00	\$275.00
	Bud Siegfried		\$55.00	
	Allen Low		\$55.00	
	John Bryce		\$55.00	
	Mike Lubbs		\$55.00	
tie 8th Place	Robert Burbank III (p)	121	\$20.00	\$100.00
	Justin Weidauer		\$20.00	
	Bob Woods		\$20.00	
	Adam Case Adam Thurman		\$20.00	
	Adam muman		\$20.00	
tio 9th Disea	Chris Johnson (n)	404	ቀ20 00	¢100.00
tie 8th Place	Chris Johnson (p) Joe Musgrove	121	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$100.00
	Gary Barnson		\$20.00	
	Layne Stack		\$20.00	
	Fred Hale		\$20.00	
1st Place	PROFESSIONA		¢200 00	
2nd Place	Mark Owen (p) Derek Fox (p)	68 70	\$200.00 \$150.00	
3rd Place	Derek Penman (p)	70 72	\$100.00	
J 1000	_ 5.5 5a (p)	, _	ψ.00.00	